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We, the undersigned, hereby accept in full the UNDP General Terms and Conditions, and hereby offer to supply the items listed below in conformity with the
specification and requirements of UNDP as per RFQ Reference No. UNDP/AFG/RFQ/2021/00000 8757
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D | P .

Item #

Description of Item

Unit of Measure
(uom)

Total Quantity in
UoM

Unite Price
usD

Total Price
usD

Offered fter Name

and Company

Rice for cooking:
Color: White Rice | Type: Raw First Sella | Clean, with no gravel | proper and standard
packing | Packing size : Bag of 10 Kg

Bag-10 kg

2100

0.00

0.00

Cooking Oil:

Type: 100% Refined Sunflower Liquid Oil for Human consumption | Use: Cooking | Packing:
Plastic Bottle with small handle and sealed pack | Volume : 5 Liter | Certification: 1ISO 9001;
Nutrition Facts Per 100g:; Cholesterol: 0 mg; Carbohydrates: 0g; Protein: 0 g; Fat: 99.9 -
100 g; Energy: 840 -950 Kcal.

Remaining shelf life during the delivery 1.5 to 2 vears

Bottel-5 Liter

2100

0.00

0.00

Kidney Bean:
Type: Kidney Beans | Color: Dark Red | Clean, no debris | for cooking | proper and standard
packing | Pack Size: Bag of 7 Kg

Bag-7kg

2100

0.00

0.00

High quality White Sugar:
Refined Cane Sugar | Type: Crystal Sugar | Color: White | proper and standard packing |
Bag Size: Bag of 7 kg

Bag-7kg

2100

0.00

0.00

Rice for cooking:
Color: White Rice | Type: Raw First Sella | Clean, with no gravel | proper and standard
packing | Packing size : Bag of 3 Kg

Bag-3 kg

3000

0.00

0.00

Cooking Oil: Type: 100% Refined Sunflower Liquid Oil for Human consumption | Use:
Cooking | Packing: Plastic Bottle with small handle and sealed pack | Volume : 1 Liter |
Certification: ISO 9001; Nutrition Facts Per 100g:; Cholesterol: 0 mg; Carbohydrates: Og
Protein: 0g; Fat: 99.9 - 100 g; Energy: 840 - 950 Kcal.

Remaining shelf life during the delivery 1.5 to 2 years

Bottel-1 Liter

9000

0.00

0.00

Peanuts:

Grill/roasted peanuts with out shell or in the form of kernels, for human consumption
Packing: Bag of 2Kg. proper and standard packing

Remaining shelf life during the delivery 1.5 to 2 years

Bag-2Kg

3000

0.00

0.00

Ciquid Mk T [tr: Nestle Mk Pak or equivalent

Packaged low fat milk/Packaged partially skimmed milk, obtained from healthy halal milch
animals such as cow, buffalo, camel, goat, sheep etc. It should be free from colostrum, must
be pasteurized or UHT. Shall contain not less than 8.50% of milk solids non-fat (MSNF) and
not more than 2.0% milk fat. Packing: Carton of 1-Ltr.

Remaining chelf life diirino the deliverv 1 § ta 2 vears

Carton-1Liter

12000

0.00

0.00

Kidney Bean:
Type: Kidney Beans | Color: Dark Red | Clean, no debris | for cooking | proper and standard
packing | Pack Size: Bag of 3 Kg

Bag-3kg

3000

0.00

0.00

10

High quality White Sugar:
Refined Cane Sugar | Type: Crystal Sugar | Color: White | proper and standard packing |
Bag Size: Bag of 2 kg

Bag-2kg

3000

0.00

0.00

Grand Total:

Note:

1. Please enter the unit price with respect to each item mentioned above in the Unit Price column, and the Total and the Grand Total will be calculated automatically.

2. Please enter the grand total in the amount field in the ATLAS e-Tendering system.
3. Please attach the signed and stamped Price schedule with your bid.
4. Also please attach the excel version of this price schedule with your bid.

Company Name:

Company Address:

Company Focal Point Person Name:

Email Address / Phone #:

Date:

Stamp and Signature:
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